Adhesive Tapes

Adhesive tapes for fixing heating cables and for a

better heat transfer.

Erfahrung ist Zukunft

Mounting Accessories

,

Aluminium tape

Polyester tape

Cloth adhesive tape

Glass fiber tape
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e Width:
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e Thickness:
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¢ Thickness:

ALK150
50m
50mm

up to 150°C
30um

ALK1 150m
100m
75mm

up to 150°C
30um

PEK100

50m
19mm

up to 100°C
16um

GEK130

50m
12mm

up to 130°C
31um

GSK180 / GSK180B

50m
GSK180: 12mm
GSK180B: 19mm

up to 200°C
(short time up to 275°C)
19um
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